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Pattern Name:
Fabric:

Size(s):

Birds

Aida 14,

Rue

208w X 276h Stitches
14 Count,
11 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,

37.74w X 50.07h cm
48.03w X 63.73h cm
33.02w X 43.81h cm
29.35w X 38.95h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

EEEEEEEE0EEO0EEE eSS DS NEEN
EENEEENESEN-EI--NEEOZEVEoH s EEEC «> 8 EE N

2

NN NODDNDNDNDODNDDNDNDNDDDNDNDNDDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDDMNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDDDNDDND

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
433
434
435
436
437
444
600
601
602
603
604
605
640
642
666
738
754
775
801
814
815
818
819
907
938
948
963
987
988
989
995
996
3021
3371
3705

Black

Brown-MD
Brown-LT
Brown-vyY LT

Tan

Tan-LT

Lemon-DK
Cranberry-VY DK
Cranberry-DK
Cranberry-MD
Cranberry
Cranberry-LT
Cranberry-VY LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-DK
Christmas Red-BRT
Tan-VY LT
Peach-LT

Baby Blue-VY LT
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-DK
Garnet-MD

Baby Pink

Baby Pink-LT
Parrot Green-LT
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Peach-VY LT
Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Forest Green-DK
Forest Green-MD
Forest Green
Electric Blue-DK
Electric Blue-MD
Brown Gray-VY DK
Black Brown
Melon-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

2 DMC 3706 Melon-MD

DMC 3708 Melon-LT

DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3801 Christmas Red-LT
DMC 3811 Turquoise-VY LT
DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
DMC 3843 Electric Blue

DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
DMC 5200 White

DoEEdDEEEDHE
zZHEXHE - NEEEX
NN DDDNDDNDDN

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] 1 DMC 310 Black

n — 1 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
] 1 DMC 818 Baby Pink
N — 1 DMC 825 Blue-DK

] 1 DMC 5200 White
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) Fre

mDMC 310 339 0 0 0 24.7 0.0 0.0
WmDMC 433 803 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
WDMC 434 521 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
EDMC 435 543 0 0 0 14.5 0.0 0.0
ODMC 436 436 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
[DMC 437 462 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
JDMC 444 289 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
WDMC 600 137 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
mDMC 601 200 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
mDMC 602 274 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
EDMC 603 279 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
DMC 604 191 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
ODMC 605 130 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
W DMC 640 361 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
EDMC 642 43 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
EDMC 666 166 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
ODMC 738 233 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
JDMC 754 12 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
JDMC 775 06 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
mDMC 801 991 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
WmDMC 814 687 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
WmDMC 815 06 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
JDMC 818 370 0 0 0 35.4 0.0 0.0
JDMC 819 407 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
EDMC 825 0 0 0 0 45.9 0.0 0.0
mDMC 907 192 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
WmDMC 938 208 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
[JDMC 948 23 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
OJDMC 963 493 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
mDMC 987 148 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
mDMC 988 282 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
EDMC 989 308 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
EDMC 995 405 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
EDMC 996 365 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
WmDMC 3021 272 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
mDMC 3371 63 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
EDMC 3705 460 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
EDMC 3706 561 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
ODMC 3708 582 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
WmDMC 3799 450 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) Fre

EDMC 3801 360 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
ODMC 3811 85 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
JDMC 3823 225 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
EDMC 3843 713 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
ODMC 3854 138 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
OJDMC 3855 163 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
JDMC 5200 472 0 0 0 4.1 0.0 0.0
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